baloncesto
andalucia

Pas.Municiea. CORDOBA 101-73

Pag.L.Moneoano ~ JAEN 70-68

Pas.L.Momepano CADIZ 62-69

Pas.Municiear  SEVILLA  90-64

& fabii

CAMPEONATO DE SELECCIONES

CADIZ R Caico | -> MALAGA
GRANADA << Gruro Il -> ALMERIA
HUELVA <- Grupo | -> MALAGA
GRANADA <- Grupo Il -> ALMERIA

DERAMADIE - BELHET | Esciiye |

99-51
47-83
98-58

87-71

HUELVA

SEVILLA

JORNADAS

2-3

RESULTADOS

PaB.MUNICIPAL

PaB.L.MoHEDAND

CORDOBA.  pag.[. MoueDAND

JAEN

PaB.MunicipaL
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